THE DATASHEET OF
LD1084V50
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
April 2008 Rev 8 1/19
19
LD1084xx
5 A low drop positive voltage regulator adjustable and fixed
Features

TO-220
Table 1. Device summary
Part numbers Order codes Output voltage
LD1084XX12 LD1084V12 12 V
LD1084XX25 LD1084V25 2.5 V
LD1084XX50 LD1084V50 5.0 V
LD1084XX LD1084V Adjustable
Contents LD1084xx
2/19
Contents